
S I R

Susceptibilty Analysis of as.rsi(c("S", "I", "R"))

Antimicrobial Interpretation

F
re

qu
en

cy

0



Susceptibilty Analysis of as.rsi(c("S", "I", "R"))

Antimicrobial Interpretation

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e

S I R

0
5

15
25

35
45

55
65

75
85

95

33.3% (n = 1) 33.3% (n = 1) 33.3% (n = 1)



1 2 4 8

MIC values of as.mic(c(1, 2, 4, 8))

MIC value

F
re

qu
en

cy

0
1



1 2 4 8

MIC values of as.mic(c(1, 2, 4, 8))

MIC value

F
re

qu
en

cy

0
1


